
SNo NAME 
MR. DHANENDRA JAIN 

MR. AMIT KUMAR 
MR. SUDHIR KUMAR 
MR. ADESH TAYAL 
MR. PRADUMAN JAIN 
MR. ANIL TAYAL 
MR. HARI GOPAL 
MR. ANUPAM TAYAL 
|MR. HARI PRAKASH 

10 MR. DEVKINANDAN 
11 

PREMWATI KUNJILAL JAIN SARASWATI VIDYA MANDIR BILASPUR G.B.NAGAR 
DESIGNATION 
PRESIDENT 
ICE PRESIDENT 
MANAGER 
TREASURER 

AUDITOR 
MEMBER 
MEMBER 
MEMBER 
MEMBER 
MEMBER 
MEMBER 
MEMBER 
|MEMBER 
|MEMBER 
MEMBER 
MEMBER 
MEMBER 
MEMBER 
MEMBER 
MEMBER 

CONTACT NO 
9350448669 
9897141531 
9557322777 
9760520999 
9350993821 
9634073333 
8958279888 
9997742700 
9412585140 
8534022633 
9897400743 
9558493003 
8126261615 
9719429751 
9634072411 
9997765239 
9557611009 
8218568050 
8923363850 
9897411780 
9555935501 

1 
2 

MR. SANTOSH ARYA 
12 MR. MOHIT JAIN 
13 MR. VIKAS GOYAL 

MR. GIRISH GOYAL 
15 

14 

MR. SACHIN GOYAL 
16 MR. ALOK JAiN 

MR.SUKHANAND JAIN 
18 
17 

IMRS.PREETI SINGHAL 
19 MR.PRADEEP JAIN 
20 MRS.KAJAL AGGERWAL 
21 MR.SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA MEMBER 


