PREMWATI KUNJILAL JAIN SARASWATI VIDYA MANDIR BILASPUR G.B.NAGAR

SNo	NAME	DESIGNATION	CONTACT NO.
1	MR. DHANENDRA JAIN	PRESIDENT	9350448669
2	MR. AMIT KUMAR	VICE PRESIDENT	9897141531
3	MR. SUDHIR KUMAR	MANAGER	9557322777
4	MR. ADESH TAYAL	TREASURER	9760520999
5	MR. PRADUMAN JAIN	AUDITOR	9350993821
6	MR. ANIL TAYAL	MEMBER	9634073333
7	MR. HARI GOPAL	MEMBER	8958279888
8	MR. ANUPAM TAYAL	MEMBER	9997742700
9	MR. HARI PRAKASH	MEMBER	9412585140
10	MR. DEVKINANDAN	MEMBER	8534022633
11	MR. SANTOSH ARYA	MEMBER	9897400743
12	MR. MOHIT JAIN	MEMBER	9558493003
13	MR. VIKAS GOYAL	MEMBER	8126261615
14	MR. GIRISH GOYAL	MEMBER	9719429751
15	MR. SACHIN GOYAL	MEMBER	9634072411
16	MR. ALOK JAIN	MEMBER	9997765239
17	MR.SUKHANAND JAIN	MEMBER	9557611009
18	MRS.PREETI SINGHAL	MEMBER	8218568050
19	MR.PRADEEP JAIN	MEMBER	8923363850
20	MRS.KAJAL AGGERWAL	MEMBER	9897411780
21	MR.SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA	MEMBER	9555935501